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14.
15.

JOSE LARDUET
LENIER PERO
GEORGE ARIAS
FRANK SÁNCHEZ
DAINIER PERO
ISAAC MUNOZ
HERICH RUIZ 
IGOR MACEDO
JOHN BRAND
BRAYAN SANTANDER
JOHN CAICEDO
CARLOS NASCIMENTO
EDWIN CASTILLO
LEANDRO ROBUTTI
JAIRO SUÁREZ

CUB
CUB
DOM
CUB
CUB
MEX
CUB
BRA
COL
COL
COL
BRA
COL
ARG
ARG

P E SADO
CAMPEÓN GIOVANNI SCUDERI ITA

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

S O B R E  + 2 2 4  L B S . / + 1 0 1 , 6 0 5  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

JULIO CESAR LA CRUZ
CARLOS FROMENTA
DARIEL DUQUESNE
EDWIN CASTILLO
ROSMEN BRITO
VICTOR RAMIREZ
FRANCISCO SOTO
FRANCISCO FLORES
PEDRO MARTINEZ
JERMAINE RICHARDS
ANDREWS SALGADO

B R I D G E R
CAMPEÓN VACANTE -

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

2 2 4  L B S . / 1 0 1 , 6 0  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

LENAR PÉREZ
MIKE PÉREZ
YAMIL PERALTA
YUNIEL DORTICOS
VICENT MIRANDA
KEVIN MARTÍNEZ
EDUARDO CASALICCHIO
KEVIN RAMIREZ
JUAN DÍAZ
LUCAS DA SILVA
IVÁN GARCÍA
JEISON TRONCOSO
CHRISTIAN LUIS
ELEAZAR AGUILERA
PABLO VILLANUEVA

CRUC E R O
CAMPEÓN AGUSTIN MARINI ARG

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

2 0 0  L B S . / 9 0 , 7  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

EDGAR BERLANGA
LESTER MARTINEZ
OSLEYS IGLESIAS
CARLOS GONGORA
MISAEL RODRIGUEZ
LUIS RODRIGUEZ 
ERNESBADI BEGUE
JOHN CORREA-FLORES
JUAN NARVAEZ
OMAR DÍAZ
JULIO PORRAS RUIZ
BRUNO ACOSTA
ALFONSO FLORES
AARON SILVA
ABEL MINA

S U P E R MED I ANO
CAMPEÓN PABLO EZEQUIEL CORZO ARG

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 6 8  L B S . / 7 6 , 2 0  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

EURI CEDENO
JAVID RAMÍREZ
JEISON ROSARIO
GIODANNY JIMENEZ
ENDRY SAAVEDRA
JOSE RESENDIZ
SEBASTIAN PAPESCHI
HEBERT CONCEICAO
JONATHAN GONZALEZ
ESQUIVA FALCAO
ETOUNDI WILLIAM
KEIBER GONZALEZ
JOSEPH CHERKASHYN
GERARDO VERGARA
ALEXANDER CASTRO

M ED I ANO
CAMPEÓN JAQUAN CARTY CAN

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 6 0  L B S . / 7 2 , 5 8  K G .
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13-0, 11 KO

11-0, 8 KO

18-1-1, 7 KO

24-1, 17 KO

9-0, 7 KO

18-1-1, 15 KO

6-0, 4 KO

13-1, 13 KO

7-0, 4 KO

12-2, 7 KO

6-0, 4 KO

18-9, 13 KO

12-0, 8 KO

11-6, 8 KO

7-3, 2 KO

CUB
CUB
CUB
COL
VEN
ARG
MEX
MEX
VEN
JAM
CHI

3-0, 2 KO

15-2, 10 KO

11-1, 9 KO

12-0, 9 KO

11-1, 9 KO

30-5-1, 24 KO

9-1, 8 KO

6-1, 2 KO

13-3, 7 KO

5-0, 4 KO

6-1, 5 KO

CUB
CUB
ARG
CUB
MEX
MEX
ARG
ARG
COL
BRA
ARG
COL
ARG
VEN
ARG

13-0, 13 KO

29-3-1, 20 KO

17-1, 9 KO

27-2, 25 KO

18-3,10 KO

13-1, 9 KO

14-2-1, 9 KO

8-0-1, 3 KO

12-1, 12 KO

7-1, 7 KO

9-3-1,9 KO

13-1, 9 KO

10-4, 6 KO

7-0, 7 KO

12-5-1

PUR
GUA
CUB
ECU
MEX
PUR
CUB
PUR
COL
ARG
MEX
ARG
VEN
MEX
ECU

22-1, 17 KO

18-0, 15 KO

12-0, 11 KO

22-3, 17 KO

14-0, 7 KO

13-0, 11 KO

11-0, 7 KO

9-0, 7 KO

9-0, 7 KO

15-7, 7 KO

12-0, 8 KO

11-0, 8 KO

13-2, 9 KO

15-1, 12 KO

17-3-1, 9 KO

DOM
MEX
DOM
VEN
VEN
MEX
ARG
BRA
PUR
BRA
BRA
VEN
CHI
ARG
COL

10-0-1, 9 KO

12-0, 6 KO

24-4-2, 18 KO

13-0-1, 12 KO

16-1-1, 13 KO

14-2, 10 KO

22-5, 8 KO

6-0, 3 KO

20-0-1, 16 KO

30-2, 20 KO

16-1, 12 KO

21-1, 18 KO

12-0, 5 KO

20-0, 13 KO

14-1, 11 KO

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

MED I O P E SADO
CAMPEÓN VACANTE -

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 7 5  L B S . / 7 9 , 3 8  K G .

               ALBERT RAMÍREZ
NAJEE LOPEZ
LUIS TEJEDA
JUAN CARRILLO
MAIDEL SANDO
BRYAN CASTILLO
GERARDO MELLADO
ALEXIS ANGULO
MARCOS ESCUDERO
LUCIANO FALCAO
FRANCO ACOSTA
BRAIAN SUÁREZ
JOAN SANTOS
ABRAHAM TEBES
CARLOS LAMELA

VEN
PUR
DOM
COL
CUB
DOM
CHI
COL
ARG
BRA
ARG
ARG
DOM
CHI
CUB

19-0, 16 KO

12-0, 9 KO

10-0-1, 7 KO

13-0, 9 KO

15-0, 9 KO

19-1, 14 KO

11-2, 6 KO

28-3, 23 KO

14-3, 12 KO

10-0, 8 KO

15-0-1,10 KO

19-3, 18 KO

11-0, 7 KO

10-2, 4 KO

8-4, 5 KO



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

EDDY COLMENARES
RICARDO SALAS
GABRIEL MAESTRE
NICKLAUS FLAZ
JEAN TORRES
MICHAEL RAMÍREZ
ALBERTO PALMETTA
HARVIN AGUIRRE
CRISTIAN AYALA
ROBERTO CRUZ
DAVID ALVAREZ
LEONARDO SANCHEZ
JOEL MAFAUAD
ROIMAN VILLA
EDUARDO ZULETA

W E L T E R
CAMPEÓN FABIAN MAIDANA ARG

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 4 7  L B S . / 6 6 , 6 7  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

LINDOLFO DELGADO
MICHEL RIVERA
ELVIS RODRIGUEZ
ROHAN POLANCO
KEVIN BROWN
GUSTAVO LEMOS
YOMAR ALAMO
MAXIMILIANO SEGURA
JESUS CORREA
JEREMIAS PONCE
EDUARDO ABREU
HUGO ROLDAN
DANIEL ESPANA
PATRICIO CARRION
JIMERR ESPINOSA

SUP E R L I G E R O
CAMPEÓN JOSE ROSA ARG

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 4 0  L B S . / 6 3 , 5 0  K G .

VEN
MEX
VEN
PUR
PUR
DOM
ARG
NIC
ARG
PUR
VEN
VEN
ARG
VEN
CHI

9-1-1, 9 KO

20-2-2, 15 KO

6-1-1, 5 KO

13-2, 9 KO

22-1, 17 KO

21-0, 15 KO

19-3, 13 KO

13-0, 9 KO

13-2-1, 4 KO

11-0, 7 KO

12-0, 9 KO

16-0-1, 11 KO

11-1, 4 KO

26-3, 24 KO

13-0-1, 7 KO

MEX
DOM
DOM
DOM
CUB
ARG
PUR
ARG
VEN
ARG
URU
ARG
COL
CHI
MEX

21-0, 15 KO

26-1, 14 KO

17-1-1, 13 KO

14-0, 9 KO

6-0, 3 KO

29-1, 19 KO

22-3-1, 13 KO

19-1-1, 15 KO

16-0, 16 KO

32-1, 21 KO

14-1-1, 10 KO

23-3-1, 8 KO

11-0, 9 KO

19-1, 4 KO

16-2, 15 KO

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

ANDY CRUZ
JOSÉ NÚÑEZ
ALAN CHAVES
ARMANDO MARTÍNEZ
NERI MUNOZ
JUAN CARRASCO
ROGER GUTIERREZ
JHON OROBIO
IGNACIO IRIBARREN
ENDER LUCES
RUBEN CERVERA
JONATHAN FIERRO
JOSE MUNOZ
ALAN DUTRA
MAXIMILIANO VERON

L I G E R O
CAMPEÓN FRADIMIL MACAYO VEN

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 3 5  L B S . / 6 1 , 2 4  K G .

CUB
PAN
ARG
CUB
ARG
ARG
VEN
COL
ARG
VEN
COL
MEX
COL
ARG
ARG

4-0, 2 KO

17-0-2, 7 KO

17-0, 14 KO

12-0, 11 KO

16-2, 11 KO

20-2, 12 KO

28-6-1, 21 KO

11-0, 10 KO

13-0-1, 5 KO

21-1, 17 KO

20-4, 17 KO

17-1, 16 KO

16-3, 14 KO

13-0, 8 KO

10-1, 3 KO

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

MAURICIO LARA
HENRY LEBRON
ORLANDO GONZALEZ
HECTOR GARCIA
JADIER HERRERA
JOSE ROMERO
ANGEL RODRIGUEZ
IBRAN RETAMOZO
NERI ROMERO
YAN SANTANA
NIKE THERAN
ENZO DELGADO
JUNIOR CRUZAT
JAYCOB GOMEZ
JONHATAN CARDOSO

SUP E R P L UMA
CAMPEÓN JOSUE AGÜERO ARG

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 3 0  L B S . / 5 8 , 9 7  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

ROBEISY RAMIREZ
MIRCO CUELLO
BRYAN ACOSTA
JAN PAUL RIVERA
CHRISTIAN OLIVO
OSVEL CABALLERO
LUIS AGUERO
HECTOR SOSA
NESLAN MACHADO
DAYAN GONZALEZ
YEYERY CASTILLO
ALESSANGEL MAYORA
ALBERTO MELIAN
AGUSTIN VERGARA

P L UMA
CAMPEÓN MAXIMILIANO ROBLEDO ARG

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 2 6  L B S . / 5 7 , 1 5  K G .

MEX
PUR
PUR
DOM
CUB
ARG
VEN
COL
ARG
DOM
COL
ARG
CHI
PUR
BRA

27-3-2, 20 KO

19-0, 10 KO

23-2, 13 KO

16-2, 10 KO

16-0, 14 KO

28-3, 9 KO

21-3, 11 KO

17-0, 12 KO

17-0, 9 KO

12-0, 11 KO

19-1, 13 KO

10-0-1, 5 KO

14-0, 9 KO

11-0-1, 7 KO

17-1, 15 KO

CUB
ARG
MEX
PUR
MEX
CUB
DOM
ARG
CUB
CUB
DOM
VEN
ARG
ARG

14-2, 9 KO

14-0, 12 KO

20-0, 8 KO

11-0, 6 KO

22-1-1, 8 KO

5-0, 4 KO

16-0, 10 KO

17-3, 9 KO

20-0, 9 KO

15-0, 13 KO

14-0, 11 KO

15-1, 12 KO

12-2-1, 7 KO

7-1, 6 KO

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

XANDER ZAYAS
YOENIS TELLEZ
FRANCISCO VERON
PATRICK TEIXEIRA
YAN MARCOS
JOSHUA FRAZER
ALEJANDRO SILVA
CARL HIELD
BRYAN POLACO
ISMAEL FLORES
ELIECER GUTIERREZ
JOHAN GONZALEZ
LUIS MIRANDA
KLISMAN SIMAO
GUIDO SCHRAMM

SUP E RWE L T E R
CAMPEÓN VICTOR RODRIGUEZ URU

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 5 4  L B S . / 6 9 , 8 5  K G .

PUR
CUB
ARG
BRA
CUB
JAM
ARG
BAH
PUR
ARG
VEN
VEN
PER
BRA
ARG

20-0, 12 KO

8-0, 6 KO

14-1-1, 10 KO

34-5, 25 KO

12-0, 8 KO

10-0, 7 KO

23-0-1, 18 KO

8-0, 8 KO

7-0, 5 KO

14-1-1, 9 KO

11-0, 6 KO

35-4, 34 KO

8-0, 3 KO

9-0, 6 KO

16-3-2, 9 KO
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1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

DAVID CUELLAR
MARCELINO NIEVES
ALEXANDRO SANTIAGO
JOSE ARIAS
EMMANUEL RODRÍGUEZ
MAIKEL ORDOSGOITTI
WILLIAMS FLORES
DIEGO SILVA
FRAN MENDOZA
RUBENS DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO GUZMÁN
KEVIN MUNOZ
VICTOR REYES
VICTOR SANTILLÁN
YEHISON CUELLO

GA L L O
CAMPEÓN MICHELL BANQUEZ VEN

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 1 8  L B S . / 5 3 , 5 2  K G .

MEX
DOM
MEX
DOM
PUR
VEN
VEN
ARG
COL
BRA
VEN
ARG
MEX
DOM
COL

28-0, 18 KO

19-0, 13 KO

28-4-5, 14 KO

12-2-1, 5 KO

22-3, 13 KO

13-0, 12 KO

18-0, 13 KO

9-0, 3 KO

19-1, 8 KO

14-1, 9 KO

15-1, 8 KO

17-3, 6 KO

25-2-1, 15 KO

14-1, 5 KO

13-2-1, 11 KO

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

RENE BIBIANO
VIERIS ORTEGA
OLAJUWON ACOSTA
JOAHNYS ARGILAGOS
MIGUEL RAMOS
DAVID BARRETO
YAHIR VERDUGO
ARGI CORTES
EDINSON MARTINEZ
JOSE SOTO
JONATHAN RODRIGUEZ
ELTON DHARRY
BRYAN LARGAESPADA
RONALD MOREY
ROBER BARRERA

SUP E RMOSCA
CAMPEÓN ANDRES GREGORIO DE ARAGAO BRA

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 1 5  L B S . / 5 2 , 1 6  K G .

MEX
COL
PUR
CUB
VEN
VEN
MEX
MEX
COL
COL
MEX
GUY
NIC

DOM
COL

23-0, 9 KO

12-1, 11 KO

12-0, 8 KO

9-1-1, 4 KO

14-0, 12 KO

18-3, 17 KO

17-1, 12 KO

27-4-2, 11 KO

12-3-3, 9 KO

16-2, 7 KO

25-2-1, 17 KO

28-6-1, 16 KO

9-0-1, 2 KO

11-0, 8 KO

28-6, 18 KO

MO S CA
CAMPEÓN RAMON QUIROGA ARG

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 1 2  L B S . / 5 0 , 8 0  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

ERICK BADILLO
ELWIN SOTO
JUNIOR ZARATE
CARLOS CANIZALES
SERGIO MENDOZA
RODRIGO RAMIREZ
JACKSON ZAPATA
JEAN VARGAS
JUAN CORONEL
BAIRON RODRIGUEZ
GEREMY VERA
JESUS ROJAS
YONNY CALDERONES
MIGUEL AVENDANO
LEANDRO BLANC

M I N I MOSCA
CAMPEÓN VACANTE -

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 0 8  L B S . / 4 8 , 9 9  K G .

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

WILFREDO MENDEZ
LUIS CASTILLO
EDWIN CANO
RICARDO ASTUVILCA
LEYMAN BENAVIDES
REYNERIS GUTIERREZ
RAFAEL NUNEZ
MOISES CARO
CARLOS LOPEZ
PEDRO VILLEGAS
ENDERSON ESPANA
GEREMYS BATISTA

PUR
MEX
MEX
PER
NIC
NIC
MEX
MEX
MEX
ECU
VEN
VEN

M IN IMO
CAMPEÓN VACANTE -

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 0 5  L B S . / 4 7 , 6 2  K G .

MEX
MEX
ARG
VEN
MEX
VEN
VEN
VEN
COL
COL
VEN
VEN
VEN
MEX
ARG

16-0, 8 KO

21-3, 13 KO

24-5, 9 KO

27-2-1, 19 KO

24-0, 21 KO

18-1-2, 11 KO

9-1-2, 7 KO

17-0, 12 KO

9-2, 6 KO

11-2, 7 KO

7-0, 2 KO

12-0, 9 KO

11-1, 9 KO

11-3, 6 KO

8-2, 3 KO

19-3-1, 6 KO

21-1-1, 13 KO

13-2-1, 3 KO

23-2, 5 KO

20-6-1, 3 KO

10-2, 2 KO

7-0, 4 KO

11-3-3, 5 KO

7-0, 5 KO

17-4, 7 KO

14-3, 11 KO

9-0, 8 KO

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

ALAN ROMERO
RAMON CARDENAS
RODRIGO RUIZ
CELEX CASTRO
RODOLFO PUENTES
LUIS OCANA
LORENZO PARRA
ERICK ROSADO
ARIEL PEREZ
JOSE RAMIREZ
YERNY BETANCOURT
EDWIN BARRIOS
RAFAEL PEDROZA
CARLOS RODRIGUES 
HEGLY MOSQUEDA

SU P E R G A L L O
CAMPEÓN LEONARDO CARRILLO COL

ÚLTIMA DEFENSA -

1 2 2  L B S . / 5 5 , 3 4  K G .

MEX
MEX
ARG
MEX
COL
MEX
VEN
DOM
CUB
MEX
VEN
COL
PAN
BRA
VEN

30-0-1, 16 KO

25-1, 14 KO

20-0, 14 KO

18-0, 14 KO

14-0, 8 KO

15-1, 14 KO

23-1, 17 KO

13-1, 10 KO

11-2, 7 KO

21-2, 11 KO

25-2, 20 KO

11-0, 8 KO

15-1, 11 KO

16-3-1, 10 KO

25-1, 19 KO

MEX
PUR
ARG
VEN
COL
PUR
VEN
CHI
ARG
ARG
COL
PER
COL
MEX

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

JOSELITO VELAZQUEZ
YANKIEL RIVERA
TOBIAS REYES
ANGELINO CORDOVA
PEDRO ALARCON
JUAN CAMACHO
NELVIS RODRIGUEZ
ANDRES CAMPOS
AGUSTIN GAUTO
DAYVED NÚÑEZ
RUBEN MENDOZA
EDUARDO AJITO
MARIO OSPINA
BRIAN MOSINOS

20-1-1, 13 KO

6-0. 2 KO

16-0-1, 15 KO

18-0-1, 12 KO

12-0-1, 10 KO

18-1, 8 KO

10-0, 5 KO

16-2-1, 5 KO

21-2, 15 KO

7-2, 3 KO

10-1-1, 9 KO

17-2, 7 KO

9-0, 5 KO

24-6, 7 KO




